203

420
420

410
421
414

414
415

421
410
432
102
201
419
205
101
207

Susan Gilbert

Kim Berkley
Kim Berkley

Janice A Miller
Lynn Bauer
Lynn Bauer

Lynn Bauer
Sandy Flaaten

Lynn Bauer
Janice A Miller
Joanne Bockhorn
Christy Vaught
Sandy Roland
Sherri Hudson
Debb Taylor
Christy Vaught
Diana M Gard

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Golden Retriever

Novice B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Novice A
Novice B
Open B
Novice B
Novice A
Novice B

Rusty Creek's Art-A-Joke

Norwood Color Me Zayne
Norwood Color Me Zayne

Norwood's Crazy About Ewe
Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You
Twincreek's Treasure Hunter

Twincreek's Treasure Hunter
Sunshine The Beat Goes On

Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe
Highroller Summer Triangle
Lady Piper of the Cape
Sposans Here Comes The Sun

Gold Ring at Olde Oak Even Cowgirls G
Goldenzrule Same Word Same Time

Vaughts Faithful Fredo of Cape
Wirri Wirri Bad Boy Boogie

199.5

199
199

198
197.5
197

196.5
196.5

195
194
192.5
182
181.5
180.5
179
1755
1715



High Combined - All Breed

* denotes Golden Retriever

Fri AM

# Score # Score Total
Norwood Color Me Zayne Open B 420 199.0 Utility B 420 199.0 398
Twincreek's Treasure Hunter Open B 414 197.0 Utility B 414 196.5 3935
Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You Open B 421 1975 Utility B 421 195.0 3925
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe Open B 410 198.0 Utility B 410 194.0 392



Specialty breed Entered: 2
All breed Entered: 2
Armband Dog
102 Lady Piper of the Cape

101 Vaughts Faithful Fredo of Cape

Scores by Class
Fri AM

Novice A

Shown: 2
Shown: 2

Qualified: 2
Qualified: 2

Score

182.0
175.5

Place

11
2/2



Specialty breed
All breed

Armband

203
201
205
207
206
202
204

Scores by Class

Fri AM

Novice B
Entered: 3 Shown: 2
Entered: 7 Shown: 5

Dog

Rusty Creek's Art-A-Joke

Sposans Here Comes The Sun
Goldenzrule Same Word Same Time
Wirri Wirri Bad Boy Boogie

Wirri Wirri Walk All Over You
Eromit's Moonshadow

Hillside Grandma's Special Eggnog

Qualified: 2
Qualified: 4

Score

199.5
181.5
179.0
171.5
NQ
ABS
ABS



Scores by Class

Fri AM
Open A
Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place

301 Terrasol Jokers Wild NQ



Specialty breed

All breed

Armband

420
410
421
414
415
419
409
425
432
406
417
418
423
424
427

Scores by Class

Fri AM

Open B
Entered: 8 Shown: 5
Entered: 15 Shown: 9

Dog

Norwood Color Me Zayne
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe
Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You
Twincreek's Treasure Hunter
Sunshine The Beat Goes On
Gold Ring at Olde Oak Even Cowgirls Get the Blues
Wildfire's Bewitched

Wakemup Wild Night Out
Highroller Summer Triangle
Casino's Slam Dunk
Lookylooky Here Comes Abbey
Darn Far's Secret Code
Goldenloch Fly Me to the Moon
Sunshine Catch My Rays
Sunfire's What's On Tap

Qualified: 3
Qualified: 6

Score

199.0
198.0
197.5
197.0
196.5
180.5
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Scores by Class

Fri AM
Utility A
Specialty breed Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0
All breed Entered: 3 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place
403 Wicklow Wicked Good WD
429 Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm * NQ

413 Eringlo Dancing Through Life ABS



Specialty breed

All breed

Armband

420
414
421
410
432
406
424
427
409
415
425
426
417
418
422
423
430

Scores by Class

Fri AM

Utility B
Entered: 11 Shown: 6
Entered: 17 Shown: 9

Dog

Norwood Color Me Zayne
Twincreek's Treasure Hunter
Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe
Highroller Summer Triangle
Casino's Slam Dunk

Sunshine Catch My Rays
Sunfire's What's On Tap
Wildfire's Bewitched

Sunshine The Beat Goes On
Wakemup Wild Night Out
Owling's Wish Me Luck
Lookylooky Here Comes Abbey
Darn Far's Secret Code
Numark's Frederick of Salmor
Goldenloch Fly Me to the Moon
Numark Copper Nickel

Qualified: 3
Qualified: 5

Score

199.0
196.5
195.0
194.0
192.5
WD
WD
WD
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Place

1/2
2/3

3/-

OTCh
Pts



Specialty breed
All breed

Armband

502
504
503

Scores by Class

Beginner Novice B

Entered: 1
Entered: 3

Dog

Norwood's Do The Squish
Woodridge Moonshine in The Trunk
Owling's Journey With Standish

Fri AM

Shown:
Shown:

0
2

Qualified: 0
Qualified: 2

Score

197.5
189.8
ABS



Scores by Class
Fri AM

Graduate Novice

Entered: 1 Shown: 0 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place

601 Shadowmere's Sudden Eclipse ABS



Armband

702
704
701

Scores by Class

Entered: 3
Dog

Gekko's Snow Punk of Wild Ridge
Tsavo's Perfect Pitch of Jazzberry
Obsession's Darling Little Star SL

Fri AM

Shown:

Graduate Open

1

Qualified: 0
Score

WD
WD

NQ

Place



*

*

Blue Buckaroo's Don Of The South
Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Per
Huntleigh's Hand Jive

Rally Highest Triple Qualifying Score

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Fri AM

* denotes Golden Retriever

Advanced

# Score
1407 97.0
1416 100.0
1412 100.0

Excellent
# Score
1407 100.0
1416 98.0
1412 98.0

Master
# Score
1407 100.0
1416 98.0
1412 98.0

Total
297.0

296.0
296.0



Rally Highest Combined - All Breed
Fri AM

* denotes Golden Retriever

# Score # Score Total

*  Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Advanced B 1416 100 Excellent B 1416 98 198
*  Huntleigh's Hand Jive Advanced B 1412 100 Excellent B 1412 98 198
Blue Buckaroo's Don Of The So  Advanced B 1407 97 Excellent B 1407 100 197



Armband

1103
1104
1105
1107
1101
1108

Scores by Class
Fri AM

Rally Novice B

Dog
Norwood's Do The Squish
Owling's Journey With Standish
Aura's Engineered For Ethos
Starrise Footprints in The Sand
Heritage 3 Ring Circus
Heritage Raising Shell

Score

99.0
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Place



Armband
1204
1203
1201

Scores by Class

Fri AM

Rally Intermediate
Dog
Crush Von Der Tetiaroa

The Academy's Trifecta Kentucky Derby
Woodridge Moonshine in The Trunk

Score
100.0
100.0

96.0



Armband

1416
1412
1408
1407
1414
1403

Scores by Class
Fri AM

Rally Advanced B

Dog
Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm
Huntleigh's Hand Jive
WW Crimson's Captain Morgan
Blue Buckaroo's Don Of The South
Harmony Double Play
Kyterals Yakety Zack Don't Talk Back

Score

100.0
100.0
99.0
97.0
ABS
ABS



Armband

1407
1416
1412
1405
1422
1403
1406
1414

Scores by Class
Fri AM

Rally Excellent B

Dog
Blue Buckaroo's Don Of The South
Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm
Huntleigh's Hand Jive
Napoleon
Lochinvar's Sweet Liberty
Kyterals Yakety Zack Don't Talk Back
Marrics Dion Sets My Soul Aflame
Harmony Double Play

Score

100.0
98.0
98.0
95.0
90.0
ABS
ABS
ABS

Place

1/2
2/3



Armband
1407
1404
1416
1412
1421
1401
1418
1411
1403
1414
1409
1419

Scores by Class
Fri AM

Rally Master

Dog
Blue Buckaroo's Don Of The South
Coedwig's He's My Obsession
Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm
Huntleigh's Hand Jive
Jazzcreek's Take A Chance
Florimel Ot Mariny Kuranovoy
Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa
Ramblin' Red When Irish Eyes Are Smiling
Kyterals Yakety Zack Don't Talk Back
Harmony Double Play
Shadowmere's Sudden Eclipse
Numark's Frederick of Salmor

Score

100.0
98.0
98.0
98.0
97.0
84.0
84.0

NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
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